
 

Free Online Event 

Join 10 minutes before the session to 
check your audio. 

Webinar will be recorded.  

 

Registration link: 
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/regi
ster/tZwkdOmorD4rGtyI17zJPPYbcW 
MyEhh735i- 

Help: https://support.zoom.us/  

 

Organised by the  

LIT Committee 

 (Liaison, Information & Training) 

  

Naomi Ferguson (Convenor) 

naomi.ferguson@holmesglen.edu.au 

David Bradley 

dbradley@swin.edu.au 

Daniel Giddens 

Daniel.Giddens@angliss.edu.au 

Alice Knichala 

aknichala@bendigotafe.edu.au 

Margherita Meeking 

margherita.meeking@holmesglen.edu.au 

Erin Roga 

e.roga@federation.edu.au 

Get some practical tips and 

insights from our panel to 

improve your library’s web 

presence. 

Thursday 8 July 2021 

2pm — 3 pm via Zoom 

 

 

 

Time  Details 

1.50pm  Join and Test Video/Microphone 

2.00pm  Welcome 

Alice Knichala, LIT Committee 

2.05pm  Bendigo and Kangan combined library 

website project 

Patrick Radecki, Liaison Librarian, Kangan 

Institute 

2.25pm  The what, why and how of web 

accessibility and LibGuides 

Iza Bartosiewicz, Website Co-ordinator, 

RMIT University 

2.45pm  Website design 101 for librarians 

Joey Chung, Website and Systems 

Librarian, Holmesglen 

3.05pm  Question time 

Erin Roga, LIT Committee 

3.15pm  Wrap up 

Alice Knichala, LIT Committee 

3.15pm-

3:30pm 

 Zoom open for continued discussion 

(optional) 
 

 

VATL LIT Workshop 2 2021 

Let's Get Digital:  
Website Design & Accessibility 

for TAFE Libraries 
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